Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 977012-COIN · Coin Operated Asphalt Release Airless Foamer
# 224145
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
# 536625SS
# 491401
REQUIREMENTS
Chemical Concentrate